STEEP DREAMS 2025 TEAMS (SUNDAY)

Category Team

Female  Organ Failure

Female  Organ Failure

Female 1 Canuck and a Loonie
Female 1 Canuck and a Loonie

Male Sam & Jessie

Male Sam & Jessie

Male Petering out

Male Petering out

Male Montucky Habibis

Male Montucky Habibis

Male Jacob and the Ravens
Male Jacob and the Ravens
Male Wannabe Expats

Male Wannabe Expats

Male Skimo Kimbo

Male Skimo Kimbo

Male SkiMo, not less

Male SkiMo, not less

Male Squamonix

Male Squamonix

Male Mo Skimo Mo Problems
Male Mo Skimo Mo Problems
Male Raclette & Tartiflette
Male Raclette & Tartiflette
Male What was the cutoff?
Male What was the cutoff?
Male Bathtub Baddies Ski Club
Male Bathtub Baddies Ski Club
Mixed If you beat us you're disqualified
Mixed If you beat us you're disqualified

Mixed Stoked on Skimo
Mixed Stoked on Skimo
Mixed Skimo or Die
Mixed Skimo or Die
Mixed Team Cleo
Mixed Team Cleo

Name

Anna Yamauchi
Lauren Cantwell
Katar Kuba

Maya von Wodtke

Jessie McAuley

Sam Hendry

Ethan Peters

Peter Nowicki

Chris Carter

Joel Shehan

Michael Ravensbergen
Mike Nash

Chance Cooke
Hayden Pritchard
James Miles
Christopher MacLean
Owen Kary

Charles Sawyer

Brian Olsen

David Lee

Doug McLeod

Tyler Jones

Florentin Guinnefollau
Ugo D DelMas

James Trites

Brad Bowyer

Joe D Dickson

Tyson Newell

Kaitlin Paris
Matt Reid

Alex Smith
Clement Tixier
Julie Gourdeau
Nicky Price
Clemence Fabry
Leo L Lahue

Time
03:09:54
03:09:54
03:23:41
03:23:41

02:26:06
02:26:06
02:36:24
02:36:24
02:59:38
02:59:38
03:25:07
03:25:07
03:29:29
03:29:29
03:42:18
03:42:18
03:43:44
03:43:45
03:52:21
03:52:21
04:17:05
04:17:05
04:22:40
04:22:40
04:23:08
04:23:10
04:46:40
04:46:40

03:25:43
03:25:43
03:36:47
03:36:47
03:50:36
03:50:35

DNF

DNF



