## **STEEP DREAMS 2025 TEAMS (SUNDAY)**

Category	Team	Name	Time
Female	Organ Failure	Anna Yamauchi	03:09:54
Female	Organ Failure	Lauren Cantwell	03:09:54
Female	1 Canuck and a Loonie	Katar Kuba	03:23:41
Female	1 Canuck and a Loonie	Maya von Wodtke	03:23:41
Male	Sam & Jessie	Jessie McAuley	02:26:06
Male	Sam & Jessie	Sam Hendry	02:26:06
Male	Petering out	Ethan Peters	02:36:24
Male	Petering out	Peter Nowicki	02:36:24
Male	Montucky Habibis	Chris Carter	02:59:38
Male	Montucky Habibis	Joel Shehan	02:59:38
Male	Jacob and the Ravens	Michael Ravensbergen	03:25:07
Male	Jacob and the Ravens	Mike Nash	03:25:07
Male	Wannabe Expats	Chance Cooke	03:29:29
Male	Wannabe Expats	Hayden Pritchard	03:29:29
Male	Skimo Kimbo	James Miles	03:42:18
Male	Skimo Kimbo	Christopher MacLean	03:42:18
Male	SkiMo, not less	Owen Kary	03:43:44
Male	SkiMo, not less	Charles Sawyer	03:43:45
Male	Squamonix	Brian Olsen	03:52:21
Male	Squamonix	David Lee	03:52:21
Male	Mo Skimo Mo Problems	Doug McLeod	04:17:05
Male	Mo Skimo Mo Problems	Tyler Jones	04:17:05
Male	Raclette & Tartiflette	Florentin Guinnefollau	04:22:40
Male	Raclette & Tartiflette	Ugo D DelMas	04:22:40
Male	What was the cutoff?	James Trites	04:23:08
Male	What was the cutoff?	Brad Bowyer	04:23:10
Male	Bathtub Baddies Ski Club	Joe D Dickson	04:46:40
Male	Bathtub Baddies Ski Club	Tyson Newell	04:46:40
Mixed	If you beat us you're disqualified	Kaitlin Paris	03:25:43
Mixed	If you beat us you're disqualified	Matt Reid	03:25:43
Mixed	Stoked on Skimo	Alex Smith	03:36:47
Mixed	Stoked on Skimo	Clement Tixier	03:36:47
Mixed	Skimo or Die	Julie Gourdeau	03:50:36
Mixed	Skimo or Die	Nicky Price	03:50:35
Mixed	Team Cleo	Clemence Fabry	DNF
Mixed	Team Cleo	Leo L Lahue	DNF